
Account No: 1020812882 Involce No: WDCMH2126955205 

Bharat Sanchar 
Nigam Limited 

Involce Date: 04/02/2022 BIlling Perlod 
BSNL 01/01/2022 to 31/01/2022

Conneir lhdi 
Tariff Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND 

BIll Mall Servlce Tax Involce 

M/S THE PRINCIPLE 
GURUNANAK COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY 
KH NO 81 
BEHIND CP FOUNDRY KAMPTEE 
ROAD-DIXIT NAGAR NARI ROAD 
9970854870 IN 
NAGPUR-NAGPUR
440014 
India 

DUE DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER 
19-02-2022 

07122992334 
AMOUNT PAYABLE 

30752.00 GSTIN Scan QR Code to make online 

Portal Payment 
PAY NOW 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposlt Amount: 0.00 

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECENED CURRENT CHAROES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE 
ADJUSTMENTS

() 
30751.9418676.81 0.00 234.15 11840.98 30752.00

Amount In worda: Rupees Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fity Two Rupees and Zero Paise Only 

Voice(Min)
Data(G8) 

sUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 

Current Charges Amount 

Recuring Charges 9999.00 

One Time Charges 0.00 200 G8 5 Min 
Usage Charges 0.00 
Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 190 98 4 Min 

Discount 0.00 
120 GB 

Tax 1841.98 3 Min- 

Total Current Charges 11840.98 2 Min 0 GB 

Tax Detalls 
40 G& 1 Min. 

Percentage Amount Taxable Value Tax Type 

CGST 9.00% 920.9 10233.15 

9.00% 920.99 10233.15 O Min SGSTIUTGST 
Dec21 

6Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bll online using https:llportal.bsnl.inl or use My BSNL App on your moble to aval our services 24'7. 
My BSNLAPp is available on the Google Play Store. #Unlte2FightCorona. 

Missed 
the 0ffer? 

Accounts Offlicer (TR) 

Hore's another chanco to avall It. 

Get 

ehienovet 
eA. M. 

Ittadw@R 0 

discout en Firat Manth Chaipo 

HURRYI 

Bharat bre 
cinal Scan QR Code to make UPI Payment 

PAYMENT S Nan, Near iL dJ8, Behlnd 
C.P. Poundry 

PAYMENT SLIP. KanDtee rco Involce No 

Gurunanal 
Colloge of 

Phamacy 

WDCMH2126955205 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Involce Date 04/02/2022

Cash Cheque/DD CredivDebit CardAccount No 
Phone No 

1028812882
0712299234
19-02-2022Cheque/DD No.. Dated Bank Branch 

Due Date 

Please Charge Rs. Slgnature Amount Payable R30752.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Anmount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, NAGPUR 
Thls is a Computer generaled Bll and does not require any Slgnature

For Bank uson Page 1 of 3 



Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL Condirg Nigam Limited 

Super Enfertainment wit Me 1000 GBa 
SUPERSTAR-1 at speed up to 100 Mbos 

BUNOLED WITH 

Af ust 

Account No:1026812882 | Involce No:WDCMH2126955205| Invoice date:04/02/2022 
up to 5Mbps bayond Rs. 779 EMti 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES 
CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Adjustment 
Adjustment Description 

Charges (Rs. Penalty For Late Payments Made-SAC-998412 

Balance-Welcome-Discount_SAC-998412 
Total Charges (Rs) 

347.06 
9999.000 112.91 

234.15 

Plan: FTTH-FREE-NON-WIFI-ONT-TYPE-A 

Phone No :0712-2992334 

1841.98 

Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND 
234.15 

Phone No th7122992334 wid Recurring charges Usage Charges 

Recurring Charges One Time Charges Adjustments 

Miscellaneous Charges 
Product Plan Period Charges(R) BHARAT FIBERBB-SAC-9 
98412 FIbre Diamond 01/01/22 to 31/01/22 9999.00 

Enoy entertannen sk qestons 
ndmoewih coonle Nlest 

Total Recuring Charges 3SNL 9999.00 

Usage Charges 

Now bundled with 
BSNL broadband 

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges(Rs. 
BSNL Broa�band 165725590 158.05 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Get Yours Today 

Clki her 

O 
Google Nest Minl Googie Nest Hub 

amed anur. 

SCCPe 
BSNL Bharat Flbrei 

Superstar Premium Ptan COUPONS OF 
TOP BRANDS Bundled Subsciption te live Va Premium OTl Content 

M PLAN 
Myntra 

Flipkart 

cleartrip 
lifestyle itiaker 

adwar 

New Releases every week 

couPOM Unlimited 
&MORE AVAILABLE intenas Caling 

L3RAL aik 

SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP f PharmacyY 
ind C.P. Four 
Dur-440 026 

5ST 

Page 3 of 33 



Account No: 1026812882 Involce No: WDCMH2126554760 

Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL 

Nigam Limited 
Invoice Date: 05/01/2022 Billing Period 

08/12/2021 to 31/12/2021 

Tariff Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND 

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice 
M/S THE PRINCIPLE 
GURUNANAK COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY 

DUE DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER 
20-01-2022 

07122992334 KH NO 81 
BEHIND C P FOUNDRY KAMPTEE 
ROAD-DIXIT NAGAR NARI ROAD 
9970854870 IN 
NAGPUR-NAGPUR 
440014 
India 

AMOUNT PAYABLE 

18677.00 GSTIN Scan QR Code to make online 

Portal Payment 
PAY NOW 

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 0.00
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE 

( 8677.81 ( 
18676.81 0.00 0.00 9999.00 18677.00 

Amount in words: Rupees Elghteen Thousend Sbx Hundred Seventy Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa ony 

SUMMARY CHARGES Voice(Min) 
Data(GB) 

USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 

Current Charges Amount 

Recuring Charges 7741.10 

One Time OCharges 0.00 5 G 5 Min 
Usage Charges 0.00 

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 4 Min - I GB 

Discount -387.09 
G5 Tax 1323.74 3 Min 

Total Cument Charges 8677.81 2 GB 2 Min. 

Tax Details 
1 Min 1 G 

Tax Type Percentagge 
9.00% 

Amount Taxable Value 
CGST 661.87 7354.07 
SGSTIUTGST 9.00% 661.87 7354.07 GB O Min 

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 

Dear Esteemed Customer, BSNL Wishes you a Very Happy and Prosperous New Year 2022 
nnunvn nndwwnnnw.ww.ww.wwwwhwiiawuwwnirnidin nerimmiiw 

Accounts Officer (TR) 

BONANZA 
Get 

HURRY rrwottndsar 
A M. Ittadyy M. Ittad scan QR Code to make UPI Payment 

Prnctpa 

Btharat Hbre 

PAYMENT 
SLAd, Near Dirit 

eklnd G.e Foundry 

Kamptee Roaq, Jhvole6 NSVZ 

Gurunanak 
College of Phammacy 

wDCMH2126554760 
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 05/01/2022 

Account No 1026812882 
07122992334 

Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card 
Phone No 

Cheque/DD No.. Dated Bank Branch. 
Due Date 

Amount Payable 
20-01-2022

Please Charge Rs. Slgnature 18677.00 
dry 

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount lPayable (Rounded Up) in favour of Ao (Cash), BSNL, NAGPUR 
This is a Computer generaled Bill and does not require any Slonature. 

For l5ankUSO Onyz Page 1of 3 



Bharat Sanchar Super Entertainment with no, 1000 GBa 
SUPERSTAR-1et speed up to 10 MDoo 

BSNL Nigam Limited BUNOLED WITH 

At just 
Rs. 779 

hostar 
up to 5Mbps beyond 

oount No 1026812882 | Involce No:WDCMH2126554760 ivotce date 05/01/2022 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES cURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Adjustment 7741.16 
Adjustment Descriptlon Charges (Rs. 

BHARAT FIBER-BB-Secuty-Depost-SAC-998412 
Tolal Charges (Rs) 

9999.00 

999.00 

Plan: FTTH-FREE-NON-WIFI-ONT-TYPE-A 

Phone No :0712-2992334 
1323.74 

Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND 

9999.00 
Phone No th7122992334_wid 

Recurring charges Usage Charges 
Recurring Charges One Time Charges Adjustments 

Product Perlod Charges(Rs.) Miscellaneous Charges Tax Plan 

BHARAT FIBERBB-SAC-9 
Fibre Diamond /12/21 to 31/12/21 41. 16 

9B412 

Engyenterainent, ask questions 
admorewah Copeles 

Now bundled win 

BSN broadband

Total Recuring Charges T741.1 
8SAL 

Usage Charges 

Disc Charges(Rs.) Da 
BSNL Broadbend 
Total Usage Charges 

Units Volume Gross Amt 

172483130 164.49 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Discounts Plan FIBRE DAMOND) 
Description Free Usag Used Amount 

New Fibre-WELCOME DISCoUNT-90%Max.Rs500 
Total Discounts (Rs.) 

Get Yours Tloday -387.09 

387.0 

O 
Google Nest Mini Soogle Nest Hud 

SCCPe 
BSNL Bharat FIbre 

Superstar Premlum Plan 

BSNL 

E WARDS COUPONS OF 
TOP BRANDS 

Bundied Subsciplian ta lve IN& Premliun OT Conteat 

Myntra PLAN 

Flipkart 

cOUPOP cleartrip 
Lfestyle New Releases every week 

COUPON 

apuenca 
Unimited &MORE 

BO8 ane AVAILABLE 
SAVE WHILE 

YOU SHOP Subscibe 
Uograda No Pringipa 

Cork ge 
Nar, Near Dbxt anut-440 026 Page 3 of 3 



Account No: 1026812882 Involce No: WDCMH2228143279 

Bharat Sanchar 
BSNL Nigam Limited 

Involce Date: 04/04/2022 Billing Period 

01/03/2022 to 31/03/2022 
Conndir 

Tariff Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND 

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice 
MIS THE PRINCIPLE 
GURUNANAK COLLEGE OF 
PHARMACY 

DUE DATE TELEPHONE NUMBER 
19-04-2022 

07122992334 KH NO 81 
BEHIND CP FOUNDRY KAMPTEE 
ROAD-DIXIT NAGAR NARI ROAD 
9970854870 IN 
NAGPURNAGPUR 
440014 
India 

AMOUNT PAYABLE 

GSTIN 12035.00 
Scan QR Code to make 

online Portal Payment PAY NOW 

ACCOUNT SUMMARYY Deposit Amount: 9999.00 
PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEVED ADJUSTMENTS cURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUEE AMOUNT PAYABLE 

( 199.98 
() 

11834.82 
(F)| 

11798.76 11799.00 12034.56 LR 12035.00 
Amount in Words: Rupees Tweve Thousand Thirty Fve and Zero Only

sUMMARY CHARGES USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) Voice(Min) 
Data(GB) Current Charges Amount 

Recuming Charges 9999.00 
One Time Charges 0.00 

5 Min- 200 GB 

Usage Charges 0.00 

Miscellaneous Charges 0.00 4 Min 160 GE 

Discount 0.00 

Tax 1835.82 3 Min- 120 GB 

Total Curent Charges 11834.82 
2 Min 80 G8 

Tax Details 
40 G8 Tax Type 

CGST 
sGSTIUTGST 

Mn- 

Percentage Amount Taxable Value 
9.00% 917.91 10198.9 
9.00% 917.91 10198.9 98 Min o GE 

Dec21 Jan24 POo22 
6 Paise Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to 
avail our services 24'7. My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona. 

BSNL 

Like binge-watching Accounts Officer (TR) 

wEb sEriesp 

Then, you will ind this offer 
Simpiy irresistible CnmuoNat 

D . Yttadwarx 

firetysticklite 

Bharatribre 
Principal 

Near Dbxit i yer, 
Behind C.P. l 

Dbxit i gpu QR Code to make UPI Payment 
Coming Soon! Gurunanak 

College of Phamag 

Dear Customer, Please opt to receive your bill an E-mail and get discount of Rs.10/- per bi toY 10 nonths. To register mail id, please visit 

www.selfcare.bsn.co.in"ornearest SNL Customer Seryice Centre. 

Invoice No WDCMH22281432799 PAYMENT SLIP 
Mode of Payment BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD involce Date 04/04/2022 

Account No 
Phone No 

Cash Cheque/D0 Crediu/Debit Card 1026812882 
07122992334 

Cheque/DD No.- Dated Bank Branch Due Date 19-04-2022 

Please Chanrge Rs. Signature. Amount Payable |R12035.00
IUNNNNAMIUNNINDULMII 

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/PayOrder for Amounl Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash) BSNL,NAGPUR
This is a Computer generaled Bil and does not require any Signature. 

For Bank uon 
Page 1 of 3 



Bharat Sanchar 
Nigam Limited 

Su Super Entertainment with eno 1000 GB 
SUPERSTAR-1 at spced up to 100 Mbps BSNL 

BUNOLEN WITH 
Comdik 

At lust Rs.779 st ap to 5Mbps beyond 

Account No:1026812882 Ihvolce No:WDCMH2228143279| Invoice date:04/04/2022 

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS 

Payment Detalls 

Descrlption Date of Payment Amount(Rs,) 
Payments 23/03/22 11799.00 7 9999.00 

Adjustment 
Adustment Descriptlon Charges (R.) 
Penaly For Late Payments Made-SAC-998412 

Total Charges (Rs.) 
199.98 

199.98 

Plan: FTTH-FREE-NON-WIFI-ONT-TYPE-A 1835.82 

Phone No :0712-2992334 199.98 

Recurring charges Usage Charges Plan: FIBRE DIAMOND r 
One Time Charges Adjustment 

Miscellaneous Charges Tax 

Phone No th7122992334_wid 

Recurring Charges 

An 
unbeatable 

deal 

Product Period Charges(Rs)| Pan 

BHARAT FIBERBB-SAC-9 
Fibre Diamond 01/03/22 to 31/03/22 9999.00 98412 

Total Recuring Charge 9999.00 

Usage Charges 

Daa Units Volum Sross Amt Disc Charges(Rs.) 

Avail Super Star Premium Plus 
Plan in Rs 9 

BSNL Broa�band 239277783 228.19 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Gtup 
150 Mbpa speed ül 200 GB 

Up to 10 Mops bayond 

ECEO 
Bharot bre 

ngeYuie 

SCCPe 
BSHL Bharat Fihre 

Superstar Premlun Plan REWARD BSNL 

COUPONS OF 
TOP BRANDS Bundled Subsciption l lve IV & Pemlum O Canteat 

PLAN 

Myntra 
M: 

Flipkart Coupon cleartrip 
New Releases every week 

lifestyle 
Prza Hhd 

peHnge 
Unlimited 

& MORE AVAILABLE Subscube 
Uograde NoM SAVE WHILE YOU SHOP 

Kaltoem Page 3 of 3 
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